
Journey to Damascus Reunion Groups

 

Day Time Men/Women Location 
Name of Group 
Women's Groups Contact Person Ph Number email address

Mon. 12 noon Women Parkway Presbyterian Sweet Surrender Sisters Janice Bailey 361-946-4804 Jbailey1@grandecom.net

Mon. 12 noon Women 4868 CR 1432 Country Gals Adelita Rojas 361-813-9749 rojas.adelita@yahoo.com 
Aransas Pass

Mon. 1:00pm Women
Call for Portland 
location Over the Bridge Carol Mauch 361-946-1921 Clm28@aol.com
 

Mon. 5:30pm  Women Taqueria on Leopard Late Bloomers Giana Flores 361-215-3493 jgflo3@aol.com
 

Mon. 6:00 PM women DQ in Orange Grove Sunflower Sisters Linda Avila 361-547-5768 lfavila@gtek.bixz

Mon. 6:00pm Women Call for location Faith, Hope and Love Michele Hoelscher 361-244-2138 pmhoelscher@aol.com

Mon 6:00pm Women Taqueria in Flour Bluff
HOPE (Halos of Prayer & 
Encouragement) Dona Eggenberger 361-438-2155 donaeggen@hotmail.com

 

Mon. 6:30pm Women Call for Location Happy Halos Sallie Ferrell 361-244-4488 rain3bow@gmail.com

Mon. 6:30pm Women Call for Location Sister Act Kim Merritt 361-774-4495 wineprincess41@gmail.com

Mon. 7:00pm Women Portland Dairy Queen Damascus Queens Martha Ruiz 361-815-7879 mruiz47@hotmail.com  
1st & 3rd  

Tues 8:00am Women Taqueria Restaurant Sidewalk Sisters Jan Clark 361-852-3829 clarkjnc@aol.com

Tues 10:00am Women St PiusX meeting Earth Angels Dona Eggenberger 361-438-2155 donaeggen@hotmail.com
Room CC2
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Tues 11:30am Women
Taqueria Acapulco - 
Airline Sister Shephards Betsy O'Lavin 361-658-6226 betsyO11@aol.com

Tues. noon Women Call for location Amigas Vicky Soliz 361-813-2112 Vickee@cctexas.com

Tues. 6:30pm Women
Family Life Center /St 
Philip's

DIOS (Divas Inspired by 
Our Savior) Hilda Curry 361-739-3885 curlong0620@yahoo.com

Tues. 6:30pm Women call/email for location
Journey GALS  -  God's 
Awesome Loving Sisters Desiree Limon 361-442-7796 desiree_limon@dhs.gov

last week of 
month

Tues. 7:00pm Women
Call for location in 
Odem/Sinton/Corpus SISTAS Hilda Gonzalez 361-444-4718 hildagonzalez104@yahoo.com

& Mon  

Tues 7:00pm Women
Orsak home @ 11610 
Chispa Creek The Prayer Garden Helen Orsak 361-947-3043 horsak@cc.tamu.edu

Tues (every 
other) 7:00 AM Women St. Pius X Tuesday Night Angels Gracie Martin 361-563-0805 ggmartin@swbell.net

Tues. 8:30pm Women
Saratoga Starbuck's 
2nd and 4th Tuesdays Late Night Mama's Cortney Weaver 361-442-4472 cortneyweaver@gmail.com
 

Wed. 7am Women St. Pius Room CC 2 Joyful Pillars Michele Gonzalez 361-537-9430 ccmichele@yahoo.com
 

Wed. 7:00am Women Atomic Omelet Rest. Jesus Chicks Gwen Jennings 361-877-7237 G42457@gmail.com

Wed. 11:30 AM Women
Nolan's on 624 in 
Calallen Las Mariposas Connie Pilarczyk 361-816-3706 csplnghorn@aol.com

**Call first

Wed 12 noon Women 555 N. Carancahua Uptown Angels Crystal Gowan 361-548-3068 crystalgowan@mac.com 

Wed. 6:00pm Women Call for location Ohana Girls Courtney Rios 361-688-2175 courtneymrios@yahoo.com
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Wed. 6:00PM Women St. George Church St. George(George West) Kathy Campbell 361-449-7969 salon601pecos@yahoo.com

Wed. 6:00PM Woment Lubys on Saratoga Mary Magdalene Amy Besa 832-423-4832 amy.besa@tamucc.edu
1st Wed.

Thur. 10:00am Women Mt. Carmel Portland Mary WannaBees Debbi Burnett
361-6960-
9955 edburn102@aol.com

 

Thur. 10:00am Women
Woodriver Subdiv. 
Calallen Chicks for Christ Lori Castro 281-435-7561 Castro1219@sbcglobal.net

Thur. 11:30am Women
Jason Deli  5325 
Saratoga Blvd.

TGIT   Thank God its 
Thursday Laurene Raleigh 361-548-9351 laurene.raleigh@christushealth.org

Thur. 12 noon Women Restaurant Mommies with a Mission Tiffaney Clausewitz 210-413-1274 tclausewitz@gmail.com

Thur. 12:00pm Women
Imperial Café at 4650 
Corona Dr. Sang's Sisterhood Missy Socha 361-658-3309 msocha67@gmail.com

 

Thurs 12 noon Women

Wells Fargo Bldg - 
615 Upper Broadway 
Suite 1930 Women of the Word Cheryl Brown 361-548-6043 cheryl@hamptonbrown.com

Thurs. 6:00 PM Women Half Price Books Café Praising Peeps Lina Garza 361-739-8968 llinaadm@yahoo.com

Thurs. 6:30pm Women
Nolan's Resturant 
(Calallen) Butterflies of Grace

Thurs 7:00pm Women Half Price Books Primavera Sisters Angie Quiroz 361-232-2465 Angela74@yahoo.com

Thurs. 7:30pm Women
Starbucks - Staples @ 
Doddridge Coffee With Christ Allison Alonzo Clark 361-658-6801 pinkpolkadots6888@yahoo.com

1st & 3rd Call first

Fri 6:00am Women Taqueria Guadalajara Leopard Ladies Yvonne Olivera 361-688-3325 lyolive570@aol.com

Denise Flores 361-673-4044 denise.salinas@yahoo.com

Sat. 8:00am Women Hester's Restaurant Southside Angels Fay Crider 361-533-2462 fcthird@gmail.com
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Sun 1:00pm Women
Ingleside, Aransas 
Pass, Taft, Rockport North Bay Agape Cathy Polasek 361-332-9428 catpolasek@gmail.com

Sun 7:00pm Women
102 E. Janin Circle 
Porland, TX Las Pericas de Portland Bernadette Howard 361-946-2002 bernadetterun@aol.com

1st & 3rd

Confernce 
Call as needed Women Conference Call ALOHAs Terri-Lynn Schofield 361-779-2362

   
Call for 
Date/Time  Women Call for location 

LIPS   Ladies in Prayer 
Society Diana Salinas 361-877-0377 diana.salinas75@yahoo.com

Call for 
day/time  Women Call for location Southern Sisters Nicole Morin 361-815-2055 ritahnicole@gmail.com  
 
Call for 
day/time Women Call for location Southside Angels Margaret Thompson 361-548-2120 margthompson@worldnet.att.net


